Standard Results Novice A - Regular
6/17/2018

* = Schipperke

8inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
8002 Jazzy / Orris 54.10 2.181 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

16 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 63sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
16001 Skye / Mohr 43.06 2.880 O O O o0 o0 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 62 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20001 Diego / Dickinson 93.34 1.382 0 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

6/17/2018

* = Schipperke

12 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
12201 Buster / Davis 69.79 1.691 1 4 0 0 O NQ

16 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 63sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place

16202 Evie / Byers 60.82 2.039 1 0 0 0 0 95 1



Standard Results Open - Regular
6/17/2018

* = Schipperke
8 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 72sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q:67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R wW T F E
8402 Macho / Van Hook 74.39 2.016 0 1 0 0 O 91 1
8001 Parker / Reis 72.90 2.058 1 1 0 0 O 90 2
8401 Yungyung / Smith 77.88 1.926 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12206 Gym'A / Heitzig 52.49 2.858 O 0O 0O o0 O 100 1
12402 Moose / Kenny 7420 2.022 1 0 0O 0 O 85 2
12403 *Ralphie / Hartke 72.53 2.068 O 2 0 o0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 63sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place
20402 Rush / Taylor 74.82 2.058 3 4 0 2 0 NQ
20404 Kodi / Kera 82.96 1.856 5 0 0 1 0 NQ

20403 Sharky / Seely - - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
6/17/2018

* = Schipperke
16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
16201 Gigi / Burgess 60.65 2.819 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16204 Riley / Locke -- 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
16604 Clark / Braun 73.84 2.316 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Jake / Upton -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 62sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$UItSF E Score Place
20401 Fiver / Tipton 46.99 3.745 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20601 Stryker / Curtis 43.48 4.048 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20604 Vancouver / DeBerry  65.68 2.680 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
20607 Matt / Johnson 56.93 3.092 3 2 0 4 0 NQ
20608 Bounce / Peskie 79.07 2.226 4 1 0 0 0 NQ
20606 Onyx / Diether-Haake -- - - e e e ABS

20609 Stella / Seely -- - ABS



Standard Results
6/17/2018

* = Schipperke

Excellent - Regular

24 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
24401 Rayne / Phillips 51.87 3.393 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

24C inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 62 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
24601 Tica / Schneiderjohn 50.41 3.491 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/17/2018

* = Schipperke
8inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 72sec Qs:5 NQs 3 %Q: 63

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
8803 Queeny / Cash 54.09 3.087 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8811 Twilight / Wolff 5489 3.042 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Tango / Wolff 56.04 2980 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8807 Sir Newton / Glauber  57.86 2.886 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8809 Riley / Schaefer 66.38 2.516 5 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Topaz / Wolff 61.29 2.725 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8802 Beamer / Brand 85.10 1.962 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8805 Sadie / Weishaar -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
8810 Reba / Van Hook -- - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:6 NQs6  %Q:50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
12809 Rudi / Phillips 40.37 4.137 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12804 Wyatt / Hohrein 4521 3.694 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12802 Bella / Carnes 4559 3.663 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12805 Fancy / Monroe 51.04 3.272 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12801 Emrys / Orris 56.64 2.948 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
12810 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 57.12 2924 9 0O 0 O o0 O 100
12803 Esky / Porras 41.31 4.043 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
12806 Shani / Dietz 50.09 3.334 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Tater Tot / Moore 46.98 3.555 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Violet / Carter 53.23 3.137 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Tigger / Porter 61.15 2.731 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/17/2018

* = Schipperke
12814 Agnes / Porras 4538 3.680 2 2 0 5 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 171yds SCT 65sec Qs:5 NQs6 %Q:45

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R 0w T F E Score Place
16807 Spark / Adams 4116 4.155 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16805 Tootsie Pop / Moore 4510 3.792 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16813 Randy / Braun 49.64 3.445 15 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
16804 Beckett / Berkley 50.27 3.402 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16811 Heidi / Schulz 59.09 2.894 5 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Emily / Miller -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16806 Darby / Mroz 62.88 2.719 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Kora / Byers 37.98 4.502 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Spruce / Turner 57.46 2.976 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Michael / Ganz 49.61 3.447 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Craze / Miller 7458 2.293 2 3 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 62sec Qs:10 NQs 14 %Q:42

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F_?.UHSF E Score Place

20828 Bing / Dalan 41.86 4.204 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

6/17/2018

* = Schipperke

20809
20832
20816
20825
20820
20824
20803
20812
20818
20603
20801
20802
20804
20805
20807
20811
20814
20815
20817
20821
20829
20830
20831

Elias / Strauss
Cody / McLees
Egan / Blau
Brice / Nee

Izzy / Johnson
Dublin / Schuler
MarJus / Florence
Skye / Barker
True / Schroeder
Mae / Schulz
Gemma / Markl
Tease / Kerr
Abby / Lindhorst
Bunny / Van Hook
Leo / Rupprecht
Shade / Updyke
River / Martin
Kelso / Hewitt
Zayne / Berkley
Lana / Favreau
Saban / Florence
TJ / Lindhorst

Hana / Johnson

46.42
46.72
48.44
48.77
50.21
51.91
55.48
56.09
56.43

3.791
3.767
3.633
3.609
3.505
3.390
3.172
3.138
3.119

2.169
2.893
4.167
3.404

3.945

3.009
2.784
2.516
3.195

15
15
13
13
11
10
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Master - Regular

100 2
100 3
100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/17/2018

* = Schipperke
24 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:3 NQs 7 %Q: 30

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
24803 Nanuk / Boone 4539 3.878 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24802 Molly / Bain 62.59 2.812 3 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24810 Coach /Wesselmann 63.88 2.755 2 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24602 Chance / Plank 78.25 2.249 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
24805 Jag / Szczuka 47.84 3.679 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24807 Sammy / Douglas -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
24808 Autie / Rabun 58.38 3.015 1 0 0 0 O NQ
24809 Bert / Cunningham 56.58 3.111 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24812 Fred / Reardon 4589 3.835 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24813 Rookie / Gasparovic 46.66 3.772 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
24811 Electra / Seely -- - - - ABS

24C inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 62sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place

24814C Buzz / Sims 48.24 3.648 0 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

6/17/2018

* = Schipperke

4inches Yardage: 118 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
4201 Roscoe / Barnes 79.65 1.481
4202 Lulu / Smith 90.32 1.306

8inches Yardage: 118 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8201 *Leia / Boell 81.29 1.452

12 inches Yardage: 124 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

12208 Zoe / Maddaleno --

Course Faults

T
0

1

E
1

0

Course Faults

SCT 74 sec
R w
0 1
0 0
SCT 69 sec
R W
1 0
SCT 68 sec

T
0

E
1

Course Faults

w

T

Novice - Preferred

Qs:0

Qs: 0

Qs:0

NQs 2

Score
NQ
NQ

NQs 1

Score

NQ

NQs O

Score

ABS

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 0

Place

%Q:

Place



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
6/17/2018

* = Schipperke

20 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q:67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20205 Finn / Reiss 50.69 2.545 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20206 Lou / Hausman 58.50 2.205 0 1 0 0 0 95 2
20204 Carson / Scott 49.02 2.632 2 0 0 4 0 NQ
20203 Posh / Cook - - - ABS



Standard Results
6/17/2018

* = Schipperke

Open - Preferred

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
16401 Quint / Perez 51.18 3.009 O 2 0 1 o0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
20207 Roscoe / Lantry 56.60 2.721 1 0 0 3 O NQ
20405 Fred / Elrod 5455 2.823 2 2 1 1 o0 NQ



Standard Results

6/17/2018

* = Schipperke

4inches Yardage: 167 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
4601 Orvis / Shaw 55.71 2.998
4801 Rudy / Meiners --

8inches Yardage: 167 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8601 *Sheba / Hartke --

12 inches Yardage: 171 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

12207 Roxy / Locke 63.07 2.711

Course Faults

Course Faults

SCT 77 sec
R w
0 0
0 1
SCT 72sec
R W
5 2
SCT 70 sec
R W
1 0

Course Faults

T
0

0

T
0

T
0

Excellent - Preferred

Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Score Place

F E
1 0 NQ
0 1 NQ

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

F E Score Place

3 1 NQ

Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

F E Score Place

0 O NQ



Standard Results
6/17/2018

* = Schipperke

16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 67 sec

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauIts
16605 Lacey / Scopel -- 3 3 0

20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 71sec

Armband Call Name/Owner Time  yps RCouV\r/se Fsults

Excellent - Preferred

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

F E Score Place

2 0 NQ

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

F £ Score Place

20613 Classy / Senyard 89.60 1.964 2 0 0

0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
6/17/2018

* = Schipperke
4 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R wW T F E
4802 Roscoe / Schaefer 60.26 2.771 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4803 Dazzle / Van Hook 72.03 2318 4 O O O o0 o0 100 2
4804 Happy / Fults 7223 2312 4 O O O o0 o0 100 3
8 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8815 Kylie / Kenny 64.21 2.601 7 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8812 Wynona / Wessel 73.26 2.280 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8813 Bocephus / Heitzig 49.13 3.399 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8816 Brumby / Cash 82.89 2.015 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12815 Finley / Smith 50.42 3.392 19 O 0O O o0 o0 100 1

12816 Robbie / Braun -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred

6/17/2018

* = Schipperke

16 inches

Armband
16822
16815
16816
16819
16821
16817

20 inches

Armband
20842
20836
20833
20834
20841
20614
20835

Yardage: 176 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20

Course Faults

Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
Rev / Berkley 41.67 4.224 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
Talia / DeBerry 57.13 3.081 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

Tyrion / Hohmeier 64.78 2.717 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

Katy Muppet / Ruppre 42.50 4.141 O 0 O 1 0 NQ

Scotty / McLees 59.51 2.957 0O 2 0 0 O NQ

Zayla / Willoh -- e ABS

Yardage: 176 yds SCT 71sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60

Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
Bridget / Culbertson 48.60 3.621 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
Oshie / Schneiderjohn 49.25 3.574 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
Rafe / Adams 50.55 3.482 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
Ava / Culbertson 4713 3.734 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

Willie / Adams 61.27 2.873 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

Tease / Cook - - - ABS

Prada / Cook -- - = - ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
6/17/2018

* = Schipperke
8inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
8002 Jazzy / Orris 28.94 3.974 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 122yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
16001 Skye / Mohr 25.48 4.788 0O O o0 o0 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 129yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

20001 Diego / Dickinson 46.02 2.803 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
6/17/2018

* = Schipperke

12 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Faéults E Score Place
12201 Buster / Davis 40.50 2.840 0O O o0 o0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 122yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place

16202 Evie / Byers 44.27 2.756 2 0 0 0 90 1



JWW Results
6/17/2018

* = Schipperke

Open - Regular

8inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Faéults E Score Place
8401 Yungyung / Smith 55.81 2.473 0 0 0 0 88 1

8001 Parker / Reis 50.97 2.707 0 1 1 0 NQ
8402 Macho / Van Hook 56.73 2.433 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e F?:uns E Score Place
12206 Gym'A / Heitzig 32.05 4.306 0 0 0 0 100 1
12403 *Ralphie / Hartke 52.41 2.633 3 0 1 0 NQ
12401 Pepper / Upton -- - - e e e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
16201 Gigi / Burgess 37.69 3.741 1 0 1 0 NQ
- ABS

16603 Jake / Upton --



JWW Results
6/17/2018

* = Schipperke

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20403 Sharky / Seely 31.56 4.531
20404 Kodi / Kera 39.03 3.664
20402 Rush / Taylor 45.57 3.138
20601 Stryker / Curtis 31.17 4.588
20606 Onyx / Diether-Haake 30.06 4.757
20607 Matt / Johnson 57.45 2.489
24 inches Yardage: 143yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24602 Chance / Plank 45.26  3.160

Open - Regular

SCT 41sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %Q: 33

Course Faults

W . Score Place

95 1
95 2
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

N B N O B B X
w ~r N P O O
g B O O O O
OO O O O O Oom

SCT 43 sec Qs:1 NQsO  %Q:100

Course Faults
R W F E

0 0 0 0 96 1

Score Place



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
6/17/2018

* = Schipperke

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Faéults E Score Place
12402 Moose / Kenny 57.25 2.655 3 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 45sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
16204 Riley / Locke 39.22 4.003 0O O o0 o0 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 43sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
20603 Mae / Schulz 28.92 5.602 0 0 0 0 100 1
20608 Bounce / Peskie 35.36 4.581 0O O 0 o 100 2
20604 Vancouver / DeBerry  37.99 4.264 0 2 1 0 NQ
20804 Abby / Lindhorst 68.68 2.359 2 2 1 0 NQ
20830 TJ / Lindhorst 4541 3.567 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results
6/17/2018

* = Schipperke

Excellent - Regular

24 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\‘SG F?:uns E Score Place
24401 Rayne / Phillips 35.55 4.557 1 1 1 0 NQ

24C inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 43sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourV?e FaFuIts E Score Place
24601 Tica / Schneiderjohn 29.14 5.559 0 0 0 0 100 1
24814C Buzz / Sims 32.75 4.947 0 1 0 O NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/17/2018

* = Schipperke
8inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:6 NQs1 %0Q: 86

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
8805 Sadie / Weishaar 35.77 4.249 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
8803 Queeny / Cash 36.58 4.155 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
8801 Topaz / Wolff 39.10 3.887 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
8804 Tango / Wolff 39.85 3.814 10 0 0 0 0 100 4
8811 Twilight / Wolff 42.82 3.550 7 0 0 0 0 100
8807 Sir Newton / Glauber  44.98 3.379 5 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Reba / Van Hook 52.16 2.914 0 0 1 0 NQ
8802 Beamer / Brand - - e e e e ABS

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:8 NQs4 %Q:67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12809 Rudi / Phillips 29.05 5.232 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
12806 Shani / Dietz 2981 5.099 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
12808 Tater Tot / Moore 31.51 4.824 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
12802 Bella / Carnes 33.27 4569 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
12801 Emrys / Orris 35.96 4.227 11 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Wyatt / Hohrein 38.56 3.942 8 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Violet / Carter 40.51 3.752 6 0 0 0 0 100
12810 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 41.57 3.656 5 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Esky / Porras 34.33 4.428 0 1 1 0 NQ
12805 Fancy / Monroe 35.50 4.282 0 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Tigger / Porter 48.60 3.128 1 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Agnes / Porras 35,51 4.280 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/17/2018

* = Schipperke

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 45sec Qs:7 NQs5 %Q: 58

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W . E Score Place
16808 Kora / Byers 29.46 5.329 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
16805 Tootsie Pop / Moore 3230 4.861 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
16803 Emily / Miller 3274 4795 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
16806 Darby / Mroz 35.05 4.479 9 O O o0 o0 100 4
16813 Randy / Braun 38.67 4.060 6 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Beckett / Berkley 38.79 4.047 6 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Heidi / Schulz 44.04 3.565 0 0 0 0 0 100
16604 Clark / Braun 46.88 3.349 2 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Spark / Adams 34.00 4.618 2 3 2 0 NQ
16810 Spruce / Turner 38.77 4.050 1 1 0 0 NQ
16812 Michael / Ganz 36.23 4.333 0 1 0 0 NQ
16814 Craze / Miller 32.83 4.782 0 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 43sec Qs:16 NQs 6 %Q:73

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourvse FaFuIts E Score Place

20828 Bing / Dalan 29.04 5579 13 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/17/2018

* = Schipperke

20817 Zayne / Berkley 30.12 5378 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
20816 Egan / Blau 3149 5144 11 0 0 0 0 100 3
20401 Fiver / Tipton 3231 5.014 10 0 0 0 0 100 4
20809 Elias / Strauss 3295 4917 10 0O O o0 oO 100
20802 Tease / Kerr 3450 4.696 8 0 0 0 0 100
20814 River / Martin 35.00 4.629 8 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Lana / Favreau 35.60 4.551 7 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Cody / McLees 35.84 4520 7 0 0O O O 100
20825 Brice / Nee 36.03 4.496 6 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Bunny / Van Hook 36.89 4.391 6 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Skye / Barker 37.06 4.371 5 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Gemma / Markl 37.46 4.325 5 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Saban / Florence 38.00 4.263 5 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Izzy / Johnson 38.88 4.167 4 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Hana / Johnson 41.90 3.866 1 O o0 o0 O 100
20609 Stella / Seely 47.60 3.403 0 3 1 0O NQ
20807 Leo / Rupprecht 35.21 4.601 0 1 0 0 NQ
20811 Shade / Updyke 39.48 4.103 0 1 0 0 NQ
20815 Kelso / Hewitt 35.96 4.505 1 1 0 0 NQ
20818 True / Schroeder 39.43 4.109 0 1 0 0 NQ
20824 Dublin / Schuler 3437 4.713 1 1 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:7 NQs 2 %Q: 78

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

24808 Autie / Rabun 3230 5.015 13 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

6/17/2018

* = Schipperke
24813 Rookie / Gasparovic
24803 Nanuk / Boone
24805 Jag / Szczuka
24809 Bert / Cunningham
24807 Sammy / Douglas
24810 Coach / Wesselmann
24811 Electra / Seely
24812 Fred / Reardon

32.94
33.11
33.83
35.60
38.25
45.98
34.91
30.60

4.918
4.893
4.789
4.551
4.235
3.523
4.641
5.294

13
12
12
10

O O O o o o o o

O »r O O O O O o

O O O O O O O

O O o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100 2
100 3
100 4
100
100
100
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

6/17/2018

* = Schipperke

8inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
8803 Queeny / Cash
8805 Sadie / Weishaar

12 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
12806 Shani / Dietz
12403 *Ralphie / Hartke
12805 Fancy / Monroe

16 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
16807 Spark / Adams

16808 Kora / Byers

Time
42.64
43.32

Time

35.19

Time
31.58
44,92

Premier - Regular

MCT 50 sec Qs:2
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
MCT 48 sec Qs:1
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1
MCT 45 sec Qs:1
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 0 0
0 1 1 0

NQs O

Score
100
100

NQs 2

Score
100
NQ
NQ

NQs 1

Score
100

NQ

%Q: 100

Place
1 25%

%Q: 33

Place
1 25%

%Q: 50

Place
1 25%



JWW Results Premier - Regular
6/17/2018

* = Schipperke

20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:3 NQs 6 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W F E Score Place
20828 Bing / Dalan 34.88 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20820 Izzy / Johnson 39.16 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20812 Skye / Barker 41.44 0 0 0 0 100 3
20807 Leo / Rupprecht 42.21 1 2 0 0 NQ
20811 Shade / Updyke 45.65 0O 1 0 O NQ
20814 River / Martin 42.44 0 0 0 0 NQ
20816 Egan / Blau 51.87 1 0 0 0 NQ
20817 Zayne / Berkley -- 0 2 0 1 NQ
20832 Cody / McLees 42.01 0 0 0 0 NQ

24C inches MCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place

24814C Buzz / Sims 35.12 2 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
6/17/2018

* = Schipperke

4 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 55 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Faéults E Score Place
4201 Roscoe / Barnes 67.49 1.704 2 0 2 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 51sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
8201 *Leia / Boell 55.12 2.086 1 0 0 O 91 1

12 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQ@sO %0Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

12208 Zoe / Maddaleno -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
6/17/2018

* = Schipperke
20 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT b51sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
20205 Finn / Reiss 43.64 2.956 0 0 0 0 100 1
20204 Carson / Scott 36.30 3.554 1 0 0 0 95 2
20206 Lou / Hausman 38.76 3.328 1 2 1 0 NQ
20207 Roscoe / Lantry 40.22  3.207 1 0 2 0 NQ
20203 Posh / Cook -- - = - ABS



JWW Results

6/17/2018

* = Schipperke

4inches Yardage: 138 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
4202 Lulu / Smith 44.60 3.094
4801 Rudy / Meiners 45.13 3.058

8inches Yardage: 138 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8601 *Sheba / Hartke --

16 inches Yardage: 143 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16401 Quint / Perez 31.71 4.510

16605 Lacey / Scopel --

SCT 54 sec

R
0

0

SCT 51 sec

R
2

SCT 46 sec

w
0

0

w
0

E
0

0

E
1

Open - Preferred

Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

E
0

0

Score Place
100 1
100 2

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

E
1

Score Place

NQ

Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Course Faults

R
0

3

w
0

3

=
0

2

E
0

1

Score Place
100 1
NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
6/17/2018

* = Schipperke

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 48sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\‘;G F?:uns E Score Place
20613 Classy / Senyard 48.87 2.926 0 0 0 0 100 1

20405 Fred / Elrod -- 1 1 1 1 NQ

20614 Tease / Cook - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
6/17/2018

* = Schipperke

4 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT b55sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Faéults E Score Place
4601 Orvis / Shaw 52.28 2.907 1 0 1 o0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 52sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q:50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
8404 Adele / Liles 54.48 2.790 0O 0O 0 o 94 1
8815 Kylie / Kenny 63.07 2.410 1 0 1 o0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe F?:ults E Score Place

12207 Roxy / Locke 44.42 3.534 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

6/17/2018

* = Schipperke

4inches Yardage: 152 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
4802 Roscoe / Schaefer 43.53 3.492
4803 Dazzle / Van Hook --
4804 Happy / Fults 69.26 2.195

8 inches Yardage: 152 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8812 Wynona / Wessel 60.49 2513
8813 Bocephus / Heitzig 37.14 4.093
8816 Brumby / Cash 58.08 2.617
8817 Pogo / Porter 61.39 2.476

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12815 Finley / Smith 33.90 4.631

12816 Robbie / Braun --

Pts
11

Pts

Pts

SCT 55sec

SCT 52 sec

SCT 50 sec

Master - Preferred

Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33

Course Faults

Pk r OX

w

0
1
2

F

0
0
2

Score Place
100 1
NQ
NQ

O B O m

Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0

Course Faults

R O O O =X

w

0
1
1
0

F

o O o o

Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

O O O O m

Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

R
0

w
0

E
1

E Score Place

-- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/17/2018

* = Schipperke

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 48sec Qs:4 NQs1 %Q: 80
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘SG F?:uns E Score Place
16822 Rev / Berkley 2789 5.809 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
16815 Talia / DeBerry 3491 4.641 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
16819 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  35.61 4.549 12 0 0 0 © 100 3
16821 Scotty / McLees 43.25 3.746 4 0 0 0 0 100 4

16816 Tyrion / Hohmeier 51.74 3.131 1 1 0 0 NQ
16817 Zayla / Willoh -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 51sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20834 Ava / Culbertson 30.63 5.289 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
20842 Bridget / Culbertson 33.17 4.884 17 O O o0 o0 100 2
20833 Rafe / Adams 37.07 4.370 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
20836 Oshie / Schneiderjohn 34.89  4.643 0 0 2 0 NQ
20841 Willie / Adams 42.27 3.833 0O 1 0 O NQ
20835 Prada / Cook - - - ABS



JWW Results

6/17/2018

* = Schipperke

12 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner Time
12818 Charlie / Smith 44.96
12815 Finley / Smith 43.70

16 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner Time
16822 Rev / Berkley 34.88
16819 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  40.68

16817 Zayla / Willoh --

MCT 50 sec

MCT 47 sec

Premier - Preferred

Qs:1

Course Faults

R
0

2

w
0

1

E
0

5

E
0

0

Qs: 2

Course Faults

R
0

0

w
0

E
0

E
0

NQs 1

Score
100

NQ

NQs 0

Score
100
100
ABS

%Q: 50

Place
1 25%

%Q: 100

Place
1 25%



Time 2 Beat Results
6/17/2018

* = Schipperke

Course Faults

=
0

1

E
1

1

Course Faults

F

R O O O O

8inches MCT 0 sec
Armband Call Name/Owner Time W
8001 Parker / Reis -- 1
8402 Macho / Van Hook -- 2
Time Points
12 inches MCT 33.21 sec
Armband Call Name/Owner Time W
12802 Bella/ Carnes 33.21 0
12806 Shani / Dietz 33.97 0
12202 LuLu / Phillips 38.90 0
12812 Tigger / Porter 39.75 0
12403 *Ralphie / Hartke -- 2
Time Points
Truncated time = 33.21 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 43.00 7
Truncated time <= 46.00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time <= 53.00 4
Truncated time <= 56.00 3
Truncated time <= 59.00 2
Truncated time <  60.00 1

R O O O o m

NQs 2

Points
NQ
NQ

NQs 1

Points
10
9
8
8

NQ

Regular

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 80

Place



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
6/17/2018

* = Schipperke
16 inches MCT O sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place

W F E
16202 Evie / Byers 48.11 1 0 0 NQ
16807 Spark / Adams 25.96 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Kora / Byers - 1 0 1 NQ
Time Points
20 inches MCT 37.72 sec Qs:4 NQs 10 %0Q:29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE Points Place
20814 River / Martin 37.72 0 0 0 10 1
20001 Diego / Dickinson 38.65 0 0 0 9
20805 Bunny / Van Hook 39.33 0 0 0 9
20828 Bing / Dalan 42.09 0 0 0 8
20401 Fiver / Tipton 33.92 1 1 0 NQ
20404 Kodi / Kera 51.57 1 0 0 NQ
20601 Stryker / Curtis 29.60 0 3 0 NQ
20603 Mae / Schulz 33.14 0 1 0 NQ
20604 Vancouver / DeBerry -- 0 2 1 NQ
20607 Matt / Johnson -- 0 2 1 NQ
20812 Skye / Barker -- 1 0 1 NQ
20815 Kelso / Hewitt 28.26 1 1 0 NQ
20816 Egan / Blau 39.80 2 0 0 NQ
20817 Zayne / Berkley -- 1 0 1 NQ
20403 Sharky / Seely -- e ABS
20609 Stella / Seely -- - = - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

6/17/2018

* = Schipperke

24 inches

Armband
24809
24805
24811

24C inches

Armband
24601
24814C

Time Points
Truncated time = 37.72 10
Truncated time <= 41.00 9
Truncated time <= 45.00 8
Truncated time <= 49.00 7
Truncated time < 50.00 6
MCT O sec
. Course Faults
Call Name/Owner Time W F E
Bert / Cunningham 46.00 1 1 0
Jag / Szczuka -- - -
Electra / Seely - - - - -
Time Points
MCT O sec
. Course Faults
Call Name/Owner Time W F E
Tica / Schneiderjohn 36.55 1 0 0
Buzz / Sims 49.93 2 0 0
Time Points

Qs:0

Qs: 0

NQs 1

Points
NQ
ABS
ABS

NQs 2

Points
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 0

Place



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
6/17/2018

* = Schipperke

4 inches MCT 45.39 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FSUHSE Points Place
4802 Roscoe / Schaefer 45.39 0 0 0 10 1

4804 Happy / Fults -- 0 0 1 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 45 .39 10
Truncated time <= 49.00 9
Truncated time <= 54.00 8
Truncated time <= 59,00 7
Truncated time < 60.00 6
8.inches MCT O sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
8601 *Sheba / Hartke -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
12 inches MCT 45.61 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE Points Place
12818 Charlie / Smith 45.61 0 0 0 10 1

12815 Finley / Smith 34.87 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

6/17/2018

* = Schipperke

16 inches

Armband
16822
16205
16815
16817

Call Name/Owner Time

Rev / Berkley
Bodie / Dietz
Talia / DeBerry
Zayla / Willoh

MCT 33.05 sec

Course Faults

Time Points
Truncated time = 45 .61 10
Truncated time <= 50.00 9
Truncated time <= 54,00 8
Truncated time <= 59,00 7
Truncated time < 60.00 6
33.05
42.38
39.52
Time Points
Truncated time = 33,05 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 42.00 7
Truncated time <= 46.00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time <= 52,00 4
Truncated time < 55,00 3

w

0
1
1

F

0
0
0

S O o m

Preferred

Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33

Points Place
10 1
NQ
NQ
-- ABS



